

Decision Lens Hires Joe Nay to Serve as Senior Vice President, Veterans Affairs

ARLINGTON, VA, UNITED STATES, April 11, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Decision Lens</u> is excited to announce the appointment of Joe Nay as Senior Vice President, Veterans Affairs. Joe brings more than 25 years of leadership experience in the federal sector, including over 17 years as a civil servant, including serving as a senior leader within the VA's Office of Information and Technology

"

His deep understanding of the mission, paired with his ability to lead transformation at scale, will help Decision Lens deliver even greater value to the Department and the Veterans it serves."

Jonathan Allen, Executive Vice President - Decision Lens

(OIT) supporting VBA and NCA. His deep domain expertise, exceptional reputation, and extensive network within the Department will accelerate the impact of Decision Lens in modernizing how the VA prioritizes, plans, and funds.

"Joe's leadership experience within the VA and across the federal landscape is a game-changer for our company," said Jonathan Allen, Executive Vice President at Decision Lens. "His deep understanding of the mission, paired with his ability to lead transformation at scale, will help Decision Lens deliver even greater value to the Department and the Veterans it serves."

Throughout his career, Joe has built a reputation for driving innovation in complex federal environments, delivering results through strategic alignment, strong partnerships, and high-performing teams. He is widely recognized for his ability to lead digital transformation initiatives, modernize systems, and implement agile methodologies that enable mission success.

"I've spent my career working to improve outcomes for federal agencies and the citizens they serve," said Joe Nay, SVP of Veterans Affairs at Decision Lens. "Joining Decision Lens gives me the opportunity to continue that work—bringing the best of modern planning and resource optimization to support the VA's critical mission."

Joe's hiring reflects the company's ongoing investment in serving mission-critical federal agencies with modern planning capabilities designed to optimize resources and improve outcomes.

To learn more about Joe Nay, visit his LinkedIn profile.

Joshua Martin Decision Lens marketing@decisionlens.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/802169325
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.